
35.2 miles158-35 Spring Lake Loop

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Turn right onto Canal St 0.3

0.1 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Canal St 0.4
0.8 ← Left Turn left onto Odell Cir 1.2
0.3 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto Morse Blvd 1.5
0.9 ↑ Straight Enter the traffic circle 2.4
0.0 ↑ Straight Exit the traffic circle onto Morse Blvd 2.4
0.1 → Right Slight right to stay on Morse Blvd 2.5
0.5 → Right Keep right at the fork 3.0
0.2 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on Morse Blvd 3.2
1.2 → Right Turn right onto Rio Grande Ave 4.3
1.3 → Right Turn right onto Avenida Central 5.7
0.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Griffin Ave 5.9
3.2 → Right Turn right to stay on Griffin Ave 9.1
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Grays Airport Rd 9.6
4.8 → Right Turn right to stay on S Grays Airport Rd 14.4
0.9 ← Left Turn left onto US-27 S/US-441 S 15.3
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Spring Lake Rd 15.5
3.1 → Right Turn right onto Leesburg Blvd 18.6
0.2 ← Left Turn left at the 1st cross street onto Marguerite Ave 18.9
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Miller Blvd 18.9
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Cutoff Rd 18.9
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Pine Ridge Dairy Rd 19.5
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Rooks Ave 19.9
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Co Rd 468/Rooks Ave 20.0
1.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto County Rd 468 21.0
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Lewis Rd 21.2
1.5 → Right Turn right onto Whitney Rd 22.7
0.2 ← Left Turn left to stay on Whitney Rd 22.9
0.9 → Right Turn right onto FL-44 W 23.8
1.8 → Right Turn right onto Vivienne Dr 25.6
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Kristine Way 25.7
0.5 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto Morse Blvd 26.2
0.3 → Right Turn right onto FL-44 W 26.4
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0.2 → Right Turn right onto Co Rd 143 26.6
1.3 → Right Turn right onto Co Rd 44A W 28.0
1.3 → Right Keep right at the fork 29.3
0.2 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto Buena Vista Blvd 29.4
0.3 → Right Slight right toward Buena Vista Blvd 29.7
0.2 ↑ Straight Continue straight onto Buena Vista Blvd 29.9
0.3 ↑ Straight Exit the traffic circle onto Buena Vista Blvd 30.2
0.5 ↑ Straight Enter the traffic circle 30.7
0.0 ↑ Straight Exit the traffic circle onto Buena Vista Blvd 30.7
0.5 ↑ Straight Enter the traffic circle 31.2
0.0 ↑ Straight Exit the traffic circle onto Buena Vista Blvd 31.2

0.7 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on Buena Vista
Blvd 31.9

0.4 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on Buena Vista
Blvd 32.4

0.7 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on Buena Vista
Blvd 33.0

0.9 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on Buena Vista
Blvd 34.0

0.6 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Buena Vista
Blvd 34.6

0.3 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto Old Mill Run 34.9


